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Appraisal Associates, LLC 
PO Box 11076 
Jackson, TN  38308 
Francie Mello 
731-300-7487 
orders@fkmappraisals.com 
francie@fkmappraisals.com 
 
 
Appraisal Services Group, Inc. 
PO Box 10236 
Jackson, TN  38308 
Nick Matlock 
731-668-2945 
nick@appraisalservicesinc.com 
 
 
C & C Appraisals 
303 Bill Burnett Circle 
Union City, TN  38261 
Clay Parker 
731-389-0100 
clay@ccappraisals.net 
 
 
Dorris Appraisals 
27 Lamar Drive 
Jackson, TN  38305 
Bruce Dorris 
731-664-7371 
dorris@dorrisappraisals.com 
 
 
Elite Appraisal Group 
1114 W Broadway 
Mayfield, KY 42066 
Jeremy Fulton 
jfulton@eliteappraisal.biz 
jrog974@hotmail.com 
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Furr Appraisal Service 
PO Box 598 
Camden, TN  38320 
Kevin Furr 
731-584-9800 
kevin@wevalueland.com 
 
 
Mickey Mooney 
Appraisal Svc. 
129 N Brewer Street 
Paris, TN  38242 
Mickey Mooney or Chris Mooney 
731-642-5779 
mooneyappraisal@gmail.com 
csmooney@att.net 
 
 
Miller & Associates  
Appraisal Services 
PO Box 7824 
Paducah, KY  42002 
Andy Miller 
270-217-0432 
andy@amillerassociates.com 
 
 
Pritchard Realty 
1304 Main Street 
Humboldt, TN  38343 
John Alsobrook - Appraiser 
731-234-6248 
johnbalsobrook@yahoo.com 
 
 
SBG Real Property Pros 
Appraisal Services 
105 N 6th St 
Murray, KY 42071 
Ryan Stanger 
270-753=9999 
rstanger@sbgproperty.com 
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Shelton & Associates Inc. 
37 Leslie Drive 
Jackson, TN  38305 
Stan Shelton 
731-697-1878 
stan@stanshelton.net 
 
 
Spann Appraisal Service 
PO Box 67 
Murray, KY  42071 
Rickie Spann 
270-293-7724 
rickie@spannappraisal.com 
 
 
Trifecta Real Estate Services 
PO Box 447 
Mayfield, KY  42066 
Tom Waldrop 
270-705-2682 
tom.waldrop@trifectares.com 
 

W.R. Flowers, Jr. & Associates 
515 Diggs Rd 
Paris, TN  38242 
William R. Flowers, Jr. 
731-642-879 
flowersappraisals@yahoo.com 
 
 
William T White Appraisals LLC 
151 Mossy Oak Tri 
Jackson, TN  38305 
William White 
901-481-4032 
william@whiteappraisalsllc.com 
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